1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

75%
50%
25%
5%
3%
0%
Limited Devices Shown
For Wiring Clarity
From Breaker
Panel
From Breaker
Panel
To Loads
How to O rder  the Calypso Prime with Nexus BACnet
Part Number Description Dimensions
CPSPM-25120-08RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 120VAC, 8 Relay Panel 21.5”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25120-16RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 120VAC, 16 Relay Panel 26”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25120-24RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 120VAC, 24 Relay Panel 34.25”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25120-32RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 120VAC, 32 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25120-40RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 120VAC, 40 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25120-48RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 120VAC, 48 Relay Panel 36”L x 24”W x 6”D
CPSPM-25277-08RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 277VAC, 8 Relay Panel 21.5”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25277-16RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 277VAC, 16 Relay Panel 26”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25277-24RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 277VAC, 24 Relay Panel 34.25”L x 14.25”W x 3.75”D
CPSPM-25277-32RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 277VAC, 32 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25277-40RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 277VAC, 40 Relay Panel 28”L x 24”W x 5”D
CPSPM-25277-48RP-N Calypso Prime w/Nexus BACnet, 25A, 277VAC, 48 Relay Panel 36”L x 24”W x 6”D
Contact the Factory for Ordering Assistance
Wiring D iagram
This  wir ing diagram does  not  show al l  the connec t ions.   P lease see the Calypso Pr ime
with Nexus BACnet  manual  for  fur ther  wir ing instruc t ions.